
ATTACHMENT A - TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Results for DEMOLITION AND SITE IMPROVEMENTS OF TRANSIT SHED 2 AND RAIL IMPROVEMENTS AT TAMT (2018-03)

CONTRACTOR:

ADDRESS:

GUARANTEE OF GOOD FAITH

ITEM 

NUMBER ITEM

UNIT OF 

MEASURE

ESTIMATED 

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL

1 General Construction (4% of total Bid Amount, max.) LS 1 $319,302.84 $319,302.84 $223,514.00 $223,514.00 $400,000.00 $400,000.00

2 Longshoreman Insurance LS 1 $145,000.00 $145,000.00 $165,819.00 $165,819.00 $334,399.00 $334,399.00

3 Abatement of Asbestos Containing Materials LS 1 $124,750.00 $124,750.00 $106,756.00 $106,756.00 $57,190.00 $57,190.00

4 Abatement of Lead Containing Materials LS 1 $47,936.03 $47,936.03 $37,550.00 $37,550.00 $96,926.00 $96,926.00

5 Universal Waste Rule and PCB Abatement LS 1 $16,800.00 $16,800.00 $90,827.00 $90,827.00 $28,400.00 $28,400.00

6 Transit Shed No. 2 and Head House Demolition and Disposal LS 1 $535,000.00 $535,000.00 $708,544.00 $708,544.00 $751,278.00 $751,278.00

7 Demolition of Building Floor and Foundation LS 1 $620,000.00 $620,000.00 $216,873.00 $216,873.00 $482,695.00 $482,695.00

8 Unclassified Excavation, TS2 and Head House Site CY 22000 $7.00 $154,000.00 $6.96 $153,120.00 $9.43 $207,460.00

9 Unsuitable and Excess Soil Material (Class III Landfill Disposal) TONS 500 $60.00 $30,000.00 $26.00 $13,000.00 $114.00 $57,000.00

10 Hazardous Soil Material (Class I Landfill Disposal) TONS 500 $81.00 $40,500.00 $402.00 $201,000.00 $310.00 $155,000.00

11 Soil Disposal at Chula Vista Facility CY 22000 $24.00 $528,000.00 $10.32 $227,040.00 $17.70 $389,400.00

12 Additional Excavate/Recompact - Subgrade CY 3000 $5.00 $15,000.00 $20.10 $60,300.00 $19.00 $57,000.00

13 Excess Concrete Debris TONS 6075 $3.00 $18,225.00 $35.90 $218,092.50 $65.00 $394,875.00

14 16" Recycled Class 2 Aggregate Base for AC Pavement CY 12000 $16.00 $192,000.00 $20.70 $248,400.00 $11.50 $138,000.00

15 4" Asphalt Concrete (AC) Pavement SF 235000 $2.30 $540,500.00 $2.62 $615,700.00 $2.31 $542,850.00

16 Concrete Pavement CY 205 $450.00 $92,250.00 $631.00 $129,355.00 $444.00 $91,020.00

17 CTB for Concrete Pavement SF 4500 $3.85 $17,325.00 $4.47 $20,115.00 $4.00 $18,000.00

18 Misc. Concrete Pavement (for High Mast Lighting) CY 85 $350.00 $29,750.00 $559.00 $47,515.00 $588.00 $49,980.00

19 2" Grind and Overlay SF 7070 $2.30 $16,261.00 $2.63 $18,594.10 $2.30 $16,261.00

20 Dewatering LS 1 $120,000.00 $120,000.00 $761,842.00 $761,842.00 $429,873.00 $429,873.00

21 Sewer Lines LS 1 $38,000.00 $38,000.00 $58,121.00 $58,121.00 $67,929.00 $67,929.00

22 Water Lines LS 1 $149,000.00 $149,000.00 $292,852.00 $292,852.00 $342,407.00 $342,407.00

23 Trench Drain System LF 940 $220.00 $206,800.00 $180.00 $169,200.00 $408.00 $383,520.00

24 12" PVC Storm Drain LF 30 $135.00 $4,050.00 $116.00 $3,480.00 $369.00 $11,070.00

25 18" RCP Storm Drain LF 300 $225.00 $67,500.00 $141.00 $42,300.00 $121.00 $36,300.00

26 24" RCP Storm Drain LF 500 $265.00 $132,500.00 $162.00 $81,000.00 $205.00 $102,500.00

27 36" x 36" Precast Storm Drain Cleanout EA 4 $9,400.00 $37,600.00 $5,257.00 $21,028.00 $14,831.00 $59,324.00

28 Electrical, Telecommunications, CCTV, & Fire Alarm Systems Demolition and DisposalLS 1 $26,250.00 $26,250.00 $45,820.00 $45,820.00 $40,781.00 $40,781.00

29 High-Mast Luminaires and Poles EA 8 $54,234.34 $433,874.72 $57,724.00 $461,792.00 $54,234.00 $433,872.00

30 Electrical and Telecommunication Underground Duct Banks and SubstructuresLS 1 $771,224.00 $771,224.00 $872,239.00 $872,239.00 $1,087,033.00 $1,087,033.00

31 Communications/CCTV Cabling, Devices, and Poles LS 1 $180,382.65 $180,382.65 $191,990.00 $191,990.00 $180,383.00 $180,383.00

32 Electrical Cabling and Distribution Equipment for Site Lighting LS 1 $385,218.75 $385,218.75 $435,398.00 $435,398.00 $385,219.00 $385,219.00

33 High-Mast Foundation Assembly EA 8 $36,750.00 $294,000.00 $73,760.00 $590,080.00 $103,467.00 $827,736.00

34 Fire Alarm Systems LS 1 $41,340.00 $41,340.00 $37,997.00 $37,997.00 $66,604.00 $66,604.00

35 Rail Lubricator LS 1 $33,500.00 $33,500.00 $31,859.00 $31,859.00 $34,124.00 $34,124.00

36 Trailer-Mounted Air Compressor Assembly EA 2 $46,000.00 $92,000.00 $39,115.00 $78,230.00 $26,795.00 $53,590.00

37
Military Load-Out Operations at Tenth Avenue Marine 

Terminal EA Event 2 $1,500.00 $3,000.00 $3,911.00 $7,822.00 $3,662.00 $7,324.00

38 Jacking and Boring (2 sites) LS 2 $35,000.00 $70,000.00 $92,311.00 $184,622.00 $110,312.00 $220,624.00

39 Storm Water Pollution Prevention LS 1 $135,000.00 $135,000.00 $72,101.40 $72,101.40 $77,379.00 $77,379.00

40 Related Work Allowance AL 1 $200,000.00 $200,000.00 $200,000.00 $200,000.00 $200,000.00 $200,000.00

$6,903,839.99 $8,141,888.00 $9,315,326.00

ITEM 

NUMBER ITEM

UNIT OF 

MEASURE

ESTIMATED 

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL

41 9" Additional Recycled Class 2 Aggregate Base for AC Pavement for Area ACY 1590 $16.00 $25,440.00 $19.80 $31,482.00 $16.00 $25,440.00

42 7" Additional AC Pavement for Area A SF 57000 $3.65 $208,050.00 $3.80 $216,600.00 $3.71 $211,470.00

43 Additional Unclassified Excavation for Area A CY 2815 $5.00 $14,075.00 $6.70 $18,860.50 $6.40 $18,016.00

$247,565.00 $266,942.50 $254,926.00

44 9" Additional Recycled Class 2 Aggregate Base for AC Pavement for Area BCY 1590 $16.00 $25,440.00 $19.80 $31,482.00 $16.00 $25,440.00

45 7" Additional AC Pavement for Area B SF 57000 $3.65 $208,050.00 $3.80 $216,600.00 $3.70 $210,900.00

46 Additional Unclassified Excavation for Area B CY 2815 $5.00 $14,075.00 $6.70 $18,860.50 $6.40 $18,016.00

47 Additional Imported Class 2 Aggregate Base for AC Pavement for Area BCY 530 $33.00 $17,490.00 $42.80 $22,684.00 $57.00 $30,210.00

$265,055.00 $289,626.50 $284,566.00

48 7" Additional AC Pavement for Area C SF 54650 $3.65 $199,472.50 $3.60 $196,740.00 $3.70 $202,205.00

49 Additional Unclassified Excavation for Area C CY 2700 $5.00 $13,500.00 $6.70 $18,090.00 $6.40 $17,280.00

50 Additional Imported Class 2 Aggregate Base for AC Pavement for Area CCY 1520 $33.00 $50,160.00 $35.80 $54,416.00 $42.00 $63,840.00

$263,132.50 $269,246.00 $283,325.00

51 7" Additional AC Pavement for Area D SF 66550 $3.65 $242,907.50 $3.80 $252,890.00 $3.70 $246,235.00

52 Additional Unclassified Excavation for Area D CY 3290 $5.00 $16,450.00 $6.70 $22,043.00 $6.40 $21,056.00

53 Additional Imported Class 2 Aggregate Base for AC Pavement for Area DCY 1850 $33.00 $61,050.00 $35.80 $66,230.00 $53.00 $98,050.00

$320,407.50 $341,163.00 $365,341.00

$7,999,999.99 $9,308,866.00 $10,503,484.00

ADDITIVE BID SCHEDULE D (THICKENED PAVEMENT, AREA D)

Subtotal:

Subtotal:

Total:

Subtotal:

Subtotal:

Subtotal:

WHILLOCK CONTRACTING

THE OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE 

COMPANY ARCH INSURANCE COMPANY

TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND 

SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA

SAN MARCOS, CA 92078

DICK MILLER INC

ADDITIVE BID SCHEDULE B (THICKENED PAVEMENT, AREA B)

ADDITIVE BID SCHEDULE B (THICKENED PAVEMENT, AREA C)

EL CAJON, CA 92020

346 FRONT STREET876 N BROADWAY

BILBRO CONSTRUCTION CO

(7 BIDDERS)

BIDS OPENED: December 11, 2018  2:00 PM (Pacific)

ENGINEER'S CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE: $7,400,000.00

BASE BID SCHEDULE

ADDITIVE BID SCHEDULE A (THICKENED PAVEMENT, AREA A)

ESCONDIDO, CA 92025

930 BOARDWALK SUITE H

Attachment A to Agenda File No. 2018-0565
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ATTACHMENT A - TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Results for DEMOLITION AND SITE IMPROVEMENTS OF TRANSIT SHED 2 AND RAIL IMPROVEMENTS AT TAMT (2018-03)

CONTRACTOR:

ADDRESS:

GUARANTEE OF GOOD FAITH

ITEM 

NUMBER ITEM

UNIT OF 

MEASURE

ESTIMATED 

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL

1 General Construction (4% of total Bid Amount, max.) LS 1 $400,000.00 $400,000.00 $425,000.00 $425,000.00 $441,515.00 $441,515.00

2 Longshoreman Insurance LS 1 $97,800.00 $97,800.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $648,953.00 $648,953.00

3 Abatement of Asbestos Containing Materials LS 1 $197,000.00 $197,000.00 $200,000.00 $200,000.00 $289,551.00 $289,551.00

4 Abatement of Lead Containing Materials LS 1 $12,800.00 $12,800.00 $65,000.00 $65,000.00 $90,396.00 $90,396.00

5 Universal Waste Rule and PCB Abatement LS 1 $95,000.00 $95,000.00 $60,000.00 $60,000.00 $291,235.00 $291,235.00

6
Transit Shed No. 2 and Head House Demolition and 

Disposal LS 1 $780,000.00 $780,000.00 $800,000.00 $800,000.00 $1,331,190.00 $1,331,190.00

7 Demolition of Building Floor and Foundation LS 1 $682,400.00 $682,400.00 $750,000.00 $750,000.00 $1,427,685.00 $1,427,685.00

8 Unclassified Excavation, TS2 and Head House Site CY 22000 $8.50 $187,000.00 $8.00 $176,000.00 $37.00 $814,000.00

9
Unsuitable and Excess Soil Material (Class III Landfill 

Disposal) TONS 500 $47.00 $23,500.00 $128.00 $64,000.00 $71.00 $35,500.00

10 Hazardous Soil Material (Class I Landfill Disposal) TONS 500 $236.00 $118,000.00 $205.00 $102,500.00 $168.00 $84,000.00

11 Soil Disposal at Chula Vista Facility CY 22000 $13.00 $286,000.00 $28.00 $616,000.00 $13.00 $286,000.00

12 Additional Excavate/Recompact - Subgrade CY 3000 $8.00 $24,000.00 $20.00 $60,000.00 $14.00 $42,000.00

13 Excess Concrete Debris TONS 6075 $5.00 $30,375.00 $20.00 $121,500.00 $24.00 $145,800.00

14 16" Recycled Class 2 Aggregate Base for AC Pavement CY 12000 $25.00 $300,000.00 $38.00 $456,000.00 $42.00 $504,000.00

15 4" Asphalt Concrete (AC) Pavement SF 235000 $3.00 $705,000.00 $2.20 $517,000.00 $2.48 $582,800.00

16 Concrete Pavement CY 205 $370.00 $75,850.00 $600.00 $123,000.00 $609.00 $124,845.00

17 CTB for Concrete Pavement SF 4500 $12.00 $54,000.00 $7.00 $31,500.00 $9.00 $40,500.00

18 Misc. Concrete Pavement (for High Mast Lighting) CY 85 $612.00 $52,020.00 $1,400.00 $119,000.00 $452.00 $38,420.00

19 2" Grind and Overlay SF 7070 $2.50 $17,675.00 $2.20 $15,554.00 $2.47 $17,462.90

20 Dewatering LS 1 $346,900.00 $346,900.00 $275,000.00 $275,000.00 $582,041.00 $582,041.00

21 Sewer Lines LS 1 $68,450.00 $68,450.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $73,509.00 $73,509.00

22 Water Lines LS 1 $298,000.00 $298,000.00 $345,000.00 $345,000.00 $377,536.00 $377,536.00

23 Trench Drain System LF 940 $324.00 $304,560.00 $285.00 $267,900.00 $410.00 $385,400.00

24 12" PVC Storm Drain LF 30 $167.00 $5,010.00 $600.00 $18,000.00 $209.00 $6,270.00

25 18" RCP Storm Drain LF 300 $155.00 $46,500.00 $215.00 $64,500.00 $318.00 $95,400.00

26 24" RCP Storm Drain LF 500 $193.00 $96,500.00 $285.00 $142,500.00 $206.00 $103,000.00

27 36" x 36" Precast Storm Drain Cleanout EA 4 $12,640.00 $50,560.00 $15,000.00 $60,000.00 $14,361.00 $57,444.00

28
Electrical, Telecommunications, CCTV, & Fire Alarm 

Systems Demolition and Disposal LS 1 $64,200.00 $64,200.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $26,250.00 $26,250.00

29 High-Mast Luminaires and Poles EA 8 $57,800.00 $462,400.00 $80,000.00 $640,000.00 $85,313.00 $682,504.00

30
Electrical and Telecommunication Underground Duct 

Banks and Substructures LS 1 $1,435,600.00 $1,435,600.00 $1,150,000.00 $1,150,000.00 $1,097,250.00 $1,097,250.00

31 Communications/CCTV Cabling, Devices, and Poles LS 1 $192,300.00 $192,300.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $99,750.00 $99,750.00

32
Electrical Cabling and Distribution Equipment for Site 

Lighting LS 1 $410,600.00 $410,600.00 $600,000.00 $600,000.00 $577,500.00 $577,500.00

33 High-Mast Foundation Assembly EA 8 $88,700.00 $709,600.00 $75,000.00 $600,000.00 $65,100.00 $520,800.00

34 Fire Alarm Systems LS 1 $71,000.00 $71,000.00 $65,000.00 $65,000.00 $53,550.00 $53,550.00

35 Rail Lubricator LS 1 $47,430.00 $47,430.00 $29,000.00 $29,000.00 $43,582.00 $43,582.00

36 Trailer-Mounted Air Compressor Assembly EA 2 $24,160.00 $48,320.00 $22,000.00 $44,000.00 $23,863.00 $47,726.00

37
Military Load-Out Operations at Tenth Avenue Marine 

Terminal EA Event 2 $30,000.00 $60,000.00 $2,000.00 $4,000.00 $5,513.00 $11,026.00

38 Jacking and Boring (2 sites) LS 2 $99,600.00 $199,200.00 $125,000.00 $250,000.00 $84,000.00 $168,000.00

39 Storm Water Pollution Prevention LS 1 $394,350.00 $394,350.00 $70,000.00 $70,000.00 $209,616.00 $209,616.00

40 Related Work Allowance AL 1 $200,000.00 $200,000.00 $200,000.00 $200,000.00 $200,000.00 $200,000.00

$9,649,900.00 $9,766,954.00 $12,654,006.90

ITEM 

NUMBER ITEM

UNIT OF 

MEASURE

ESTIMATED 

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL

41 9" Additional Recycled Class 2 Aggregate Base for AC Pavement for Area ACY 1590 $31.00 $49,290.00 $30.00 $47,700.00 $39.00 $62,010.00

42 7" Additional AC Pavement for Area A SF 57000 $3.50 $199,500.00 $3.50 $199,500.00 $3.62 $206,340.00

43 Additional Unclassified Excavation for Area A CY 2815 $5.00 $14,075.00 $9.00 $25,335.00 $15.00 $42,225.00

$262,865.00 $272,535.00 $310,575.00

44 9" Additional Recycled Class 2 Aggregate Base for AC Pavement for Area BCY 1590 $31.00 $49,290.00 $30.00 $47,700.00 $39.00 $62,010.00

45 7" Additional AC Pavement for Area B SF 57000 $3.50 $199,500.00 $3.50 $199,500.00 $3.62 $206,340.00

46 Additional Unclassified Excavation for Area B CY 2815 $5.00 $14,075.00 $9.00 $25,335.00 $15.00 $42,225.00

47 Additional Imported Class 2 Aggregate Base for AC Pavement for Area BCY 530 $50.00 $26,500.00 $34.00 $18,020.00 $34.00 $18,020.00

$289,365.00 $290,555.00 $328,595.00

48 7" Additional AC Pavement for Area C SF 54650 $3.50 $191,275.00 $3.50 $191,275.00 $3.69 $201,658.50

49 Additional Unclassified Excavation for Area C CY 2700 $5.00 $13,500.00 $9.00 $24,300.00 $16.00 $43,200.00

50
Additional Imported Class 2 Aggregate Base for AC 

Pavement for Area C CY 1520 $50.00 $76,000.00 $34.00 $51,680.00 $34.00 $51,680.00

$280,775.00 $267,255.00 $296,538.50

51 7" Additional AC Pavement for Area D SF 66550 $3.50 $232,925.00 $3.50 $232,925.00 $3.83 $254,886.50

52 Additional Unclassified Excavation for Area D CY 3290 $5.00 $16,450.00 $9.00 $29,610.00 $16.00 $52,640.00

53
Additional Imported Class 2 Aggregate Base for AC 

Pavement for Area D CY 1850 $50.00 $92,500.00 $34.00 $62,900.00 $36.00 $66,600.00

$341,875.00 $325,435.00 $374,126.50

$10,824,780.00 $10,922,734.00 $13,963,841.90

(7 BIDDERS)

BIDS OPENED: December 11, 2018  2:00 PM (Pacific)

ENGINEER'S CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE: $7,400,000.00

Total:

Subtotal:

Subtotal:

Subtotal:

Subtotal:

Subtotal:

ADDITIVE BID SCHEDULE D (THICKENED PAVEMENT, AREA D)

FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY 

OF MARYLAND

FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF 

MARYLAND

POWAY, CA 92064

ADDITIVE BID SCHEDULE A (THICKENED PAVEMENT, AREA A)

ADDITIVE BID SCHEDULE B (THICKENED PAVEMENT, AREA B)

ADDITIVE BID SCHEDULE B (THICKENED PAVEMENT, AREA C)

POMONA, CA 91766

FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY 

OF MARYLAND

SANTA ANA, CA 92701

REYES CONSTRUCTION INC CJW CONSTRUCTION INC WEST COAST GENERAL 

CONSTRUCTION

1383 SIGNAL DRIVE 841 EAST WASHINGTON AVE STE B 13700 STOWE DRIVE STE 100
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ATTACHMENT A - TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Results for DEMOLITION AND SITE IMPROVEMENTS OF TRANSIT SHED 2 AND RAIL IMPROVEMENTS AT TAMT (2018-03)

CONTRACTOR:

ADDRESS:

GUARANTEE OF GOOD FAITH

ITEM 

NUMBER ITEM

UNIT OF 

MEASURE

ESTIMATED 

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE TOTAL

1 General Construction (4% of total Bid Amount, max.) LS 1 $502,055.00 $502,055.00

2 Longshoreman Insurance LS 1 $40,000.00 $40,000.00

3 Abatement of Asbestos Containing Materials LS 1 $376,019.00 $376,019.00

4 Abatement of Lead Containing Materials LS 1 $33,290.00 $33,290.00

5 Universal Waste Rule and PCB Abatement LS 1 $111,873.00 $111,873.00

6
Transit Shed No. 2 and Head House Demolition and 

Disposal LS 1 $597,509.00 $597,509.00

7 Demolition of Building Floor and Foundation LS 1 $667,475.00 $667,475.00

8 Unclassified Excavation, TS2 and Head House Site CY 22000 $10.62 $233,640.00

9
Unsuitable and Excess Soil Material (Class III Landfill 

Disposal) TONS 500 $90.21 $45,105.00

10 Hazardous Soil Material (Class I Landfill Disposal) TONS 500 $10,245.00 $5,122,500.00

11 Soil Disposal at Chula Vista Facility CY 22000 $62.98 $1,385,560.00

12 Additional Excavate/Recompact - Subgrade CY 3000 $17.21 $51,630.00

13 Excess Concrete Debris TONS 6075 $0.00 $0.00

14 16" Recycled Class 2 Aggregate Base for AC Pavement CY 12000 $75.06 $900,720.00

15 4" Asphalt Concrete (AC) Pavement SF 235000 $2.55 $599,250.00

16 Concrete Pavement CY 205 $644.05 $132,030.25

17 CTB for Concrete Pavement SF 4500 $9.99 $44,955.00

18 Misc. Concrete Pavement (for High Mast Lighting) CY 85 $477.48 $40,585.80

19 2" Grind and Overlay SF 7070 $3.46 $24,462.20

20 Dewatering LS 1 $271,372.04 $271,372.04

21 Sewer Lines LS 1 $122,000.00 $122,000.00

22 Water Lines LS 1 $371,500.00 $371,500.00

23 Trench Drain System LF 940 $403.93 $379,694.20

24 12" PVC Storm Drain LF 30 $287.34 $8,620.20

25 18" RCP Storm Drain LF 300 $317.12 $95,136.00

26 24" RCP Storm Drain LF 500 $246.00 $123,000.00

27 36" x 36" Precast Storm Drain Cleanout EA 4 $3,055.00 $12,220.00

28
Electrical, Telecommunications, CCTV, & Fire Alarm 

Systems Demolition and Disposal LS 1 $27,760.00 $27,760.00

29 High-Mast Luminaires and Poles EA 8 $83,282.00 $666,256.00

30
Electrical and Telecommunication Underground Duct 

Banks and Substructures LS 1 $1,221,471.00 $1,221,471.00

31 Communications/CCTV Cabling, Devices, and Poles LS 1 $105,490.00 $105,490.00

32
Electrical Cabling and Distribution Equipment for Site 

Lighting LS 1 $610,735.00 $610,735.00

33 High-Mast Foundation Assembly EA 8 $68,846.00 $550,768.00

34 Fire Alarm Systems LS 1 $56,631.00 $56,631.00

35 Rail Lubricator LS 1 $31,658.00 $31,658.00

36 Trailer-Mounted Air Compressor Assembly EA 2 $24,429.00 $48,858.00

37
Military Load-Out Operations at Tenth Avenue Marine 

Terminal EA Event 2 $56,881.00 $113,762.00

38 Jacking and Boring (2 sites) LS 2 $88,834.00 $177,668.00

39 Storm Water Pollution Prevention LS 1 $25,221.00 $25,221.00

40 Related Work Allowance AL 1 $200,000.00 $200,000.00

$16,128,479.69

ITEM 

NUMBER ITEM

UNIT OF 

MEASURE

ESTIMATED 

QUANTITY UNIT PRICE TOTAL

41 9" Additional Recycled Class 2 Aggregate Base for AC Pavement for Area ACY 1590 $78.40 $124,656.00

42 7" Additional AC Pavement for Area A SF 57000 $4.53 $258,210.00

43 Additional Unclassified Excavation for Area A CY 2815 $49.69 $139,877.35

$522,743.35

44 9" Additional Recycled Class 2 Aggregate Base for AC Pavement for Area BCY 1590 $78.40 $124,656.00

45 7" Additional AC Pavement for Area B SF 57000 $4.53 $258,210.00

46 Additional Unclassified Excavation for Area B CY 2815 $49.69 $139,877.35

47 Additional Imported Class 2 Aggregate Base for AC Pavement for Area BCY 530 $78.40 $41,552.00

$564,295.35

48 7" Additional AC Pavement for Area C SF 54650 $4.53 $247,564.50

49 Additional Unclassified Excavation for Area C CY 2700 $49.69 $134,163.00

50
Additional Imported Class 2 Aggregate Base for AC 

Pavement for Area C CY 1520 $78.40 $119,168.00

$500,895.50

51 7" Additional AC Pavement for Area D SF 66550 $4.53 $301,471.50

52 Additional Unclassified Excavation for Area D CY 3290 $49.69 $163,480.10

53
Additional Imported Class 2 Aggregate Base for AC 

Pavement for Area D CY 1850 $78.40 $145,040.00

$609,991.60

$18,326,405.49

BIDS OPENED: December 11, 2018  2:00 PM (Pacific)

ENGINEER'S CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE: $7,400,000.00

(7 BIDDERS)

Subtotal:

ADDITIVE BID SCHEDULE D (THICKENED PAVEMENT, AREA D)

Subtotal:

Total:

Subtotal:

ADDITIVE BID SCHEDULE A (THICKENED PAVEMENT, AREA A)

Subtotal:

ADDITIVE BID SCHEDULE B (THICKENED PAVEMENT, AREA B)

Subtotal:

ADDITIVE BID SCHEDULE B (THICKENED PAVEMENT, AREA C)

ANAHEIM, CA 92805

FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY 

OF MARYLAND

AMPRO CONTRACTING INC

1420 ALLEC STREET
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